

  
**HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN**  
**BENCH AT JAIPUR**

D.B. Special Appeal Writ No. 1100/2023

Rajasthan State Mines And Minerals Limited

----Appellant

Versus

M/s G. T. Company

----Respondent

---

For Appellant(s) : Mr. Divyansh Mathur

For Respondent(s) :

---

**HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PANKAJ BHANDARI**  
**HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE BHUWAN GOYAL**

**Order**

**14/02/2024**

Time is sought on behalf of the appellant.

List this matter on 26.02.2024.

(BHUWAN GOYAL),J

(PANKAJ BHANDARI),J

HEENA/MAHIMA/31