


HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

D.B. Special Appeal Writ No. 1100/2023

Rajasthan State Mines And Minerals Limited

----Appellant

Versus

M/s G. T. Company

----Respondent

For Appellant(s) : Mr. Nikhil Simlote

For Respondent(s) :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PANKAJ BHANDARI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PRAVEER BHATNAGAR

Order

13/08/2024

Time is sought on behalf of the appellant.

Let the matter be listed after four weeks.

(PRAVEER BHATNAGAR),J

(PANKAJ BHANDARI),J

DEEPA RANI /44