


HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

D.B. Special Appeal Writ No. 1100/2023

Rajasthan State Mines And Minerals Limited & Ors.

----Appellants

Versus

M/s G. T. Company & Anr.

----Respondents

For Appellant(s) : Mr. Yug Singh, Adv. on behalf of
Mr. Falak Mathur, Adv.
For Respondent(s) :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANJEEV PRAKASH SHARMA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANJEET PUROHIT

Order

26/08/2025

Learned counsel for the appellant wants time.

List this matter after four weeks.

(SANJEET PUROHIT),J

(SANJEEV PRAKASH SHARMA),J

HEENA/MAHIMA/100